

Dues are NOT deductible as charitable contributions or as farm business expenses.

Control	Number

FARM BUREAU & FARM BUREAU HEALTH PLANS MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

A (* 1. 1. 1. 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	☐ New	Change	Voting District		- Pr	oposed Class Member Agricultural	
Applicant Name(s) - Ple First	ease print Middle	Last	Suffix	Title	DOB	Marital Status	Gender
		Last				Status	
Business Name							
Address							
City	St	tate	Zip	_			
Email		(Country if other th	nan USA			
Home Phone	W	Work Phone Cell Phone					
The undersigned hereb County Farm Bureau (co Farm Bureau Federation The applicant believes i applicant endorses the economic, social, educa by educating and coope agriculture.	ounty), renewable annum (AFBF). The applicant in the future of Tenness organization's mission ational and political wel	ually, and through it acknowledges that see agriculture and to "develop, foster II-being of farm peo	t affiliation with t t this agreement t supports Tenness , promote, and pro ple of the great st	he Tennesso becomes eff see farm fan btect progra ate of Tenn	ee Farm Bure fective upon nilies and pro ims for the g essee", and	eau (TFBF) an approval by to oduction agric eneral welfar will promote to	d American the County. culture. The re, including this mission
The applicant acknowledges that membership dues of \$30 each year are distributed as follows: County \$10.75; TFBF \$12.25; \$1 split evenly among all Tennessee county Farm Bureaus; AFBF \$5; publications \$1. Dues not paid by the due date are subject to a \$5 late fee. The applicant understands that these membership dues are subject to increase only by the house of delegates at the TFBF Annual Meeting. This agreement also includes membership in Tennessee Rural Health Improvement Association, DBA - Farm Bureau Health Plans.							
The applicant hereby te	nders payment of the in	itial \$30 annual mer	nbership fee by ca	sh, check, o	r automatic v	vithdrawal au	thorization.
Signature	Date Signed						

Membership Transfer Authorization

As a convenience to me, if I move to another county in Tennessee, I request my membership be automatically transferred to that county Farm Bureau subject to its approval process. I understand and acknowledge that any membership application provided to Farm Bureau Health Plans will be sent to the Tennessee Farm Bureau.

Tennessee Farm Bureau Federation Authorization for Payment by EFT

Membership Name:	Member #:
Bank Name:	Account Type:
Routing #:	Account #:
Debit Entries: As a convenience to me, I hereby authorize Tennessee Farentries to the account identified above for annual membership payments above. I acknowledge that I am signing this agreement on behalf of all far signatories to the account and am authorized to do so.	(the charge) on the membership set forth
Terms of Authorization: I understand and agree that this authority is to identified above (Bank) have received written notification from me of its as to give TFBF and Bank a reasonable opportunity to act upon it. I agree TFBF's rights in respect to it, shall be the same as if it were signed person electronic funds transfer (EFT) for membership payment is not honored drawn, whether with or without cause and whether intentionally or inadvidues. If said charge is not remedied within thirty days from the assigned release. Additional fees may apply for charges not honored.	termination in such time and in such manner to that TFBF's treatment of such charge, and nally by me. I further agree that if any when presented to the bank on which it is vertently, a \$5 late fee will be added to my
Date and Amount of Charge: I understand and agree that the charge sh day of each year based upon the membership period dates. Variances in tholiday processing.	
Cancellation and Lapse: I understand and agree that this payment plan cancelled by me at any time in accordance with membership provisions. or be cancelled by TFBF for any other reason in accordance with membership.	Membership may also lapse for non-payment
Reinstatement: I understand and agree that if this membership lapses for accordance with membership provisions, if and when the membership is the new due date set by TFBF.	
Miscellaneous: I understand and agree that all changes in account informative (5) business days before payment is scheduled to be made. This agree TFBF upon notification.	
I hereby agree to the terms and conditions stated in this form on behalf of	of all members.
Bankholder's Signature:	Date: